Knutstorp

Friday
Black 0900-0915

Qualifying started at 9:00:00

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/8/2014.09:00

_

_
o B

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:04.314 +0.603 9:09:50.439 1 9:01:26.091
(137) Simon Tirsgaard 10 1:03.711 9:10:54.150 2 1:09.703 +4.166 9:02:35.794
T 9:04.10.446 11 1:05.226 +1.515 9:11:59.376 3 1:08.209 +2.672 9:03:44.003
2 1:03.065 +1.053 9:05:13.511 12 1:03.893 +0.182 9:13:03.269 4 1:06.837 +1.300 9:04:50.840
3 1:05.452 +3.440 9:06:18.963 13 1:20.298 +16.587 9:14:23.567 5 1:07.876 +2.339 9:05:58.716
4 1:02.555 +0.543 9:07:21.518 6 1:05.537 9:07:04.253
5 1:03.733 +1721 9:08:25.251 (27) Thorleif Méller 7 1:06.953 +1416 9:08:11.206
6 1:02.012 9:09:27.263 1 9:00:12.490 8 1:16.499 +10.962 9:09:27.705
7 1:02.995 +0983 9:10:30.258 2 1:38.943 +34.914 9:01:51.433
8 1:02.113 +0.101 9:11:32.371 3 1:07.747 +3718 9:02:59.180 (31) Henrik Larsson
9 1:14.204 +12.192 9:12:46.575 4 1:05.865 +1836 9:04:05.045 T 9:07:49.060
5 1:05.259 +1.230 9:05:10.304 2 1:07.451 +1792 9:08:56.511
(50) Lucas v Christiansen 6 1:05.746 +1717 9:06:16.050 3 1:06.909 +1.250 9:10:03.420
T 9:02:26.384 7 1:05.067 +1.038 9:07:21.117 4 1:06.169 +0.510 9:11:09.589
2 1:05.833 +3.548 9:03:32.217 8 1:04.168 +0.139 9:08:25.285 5 1:05.858 +0.199 9:12:15.447
3 1:08.732 +6.447 9:04:40.949 9 1:04.029 9:09:29.314 6 1:05.659 9:13:21.106
4 1:03.646 +1361 9:05:44 595 10 1:06.156 +2.127 9:10:35.470
5 1:02.285 9:06:46.880 11 1:16.735 +12.706 9:11:52.205 (33) Tue Larsen
6 1:03.925 +1.640 9:07:50.805 T 9:04:44.105
7 1:04.657 +2372 9:08:55.462 (96) Per-Olof Selerup 2 1:09.534 +3.786 9:05:53.639
8 1:03.209 +0924 9:09:58.671 1 9:01:30.483 3 1:07.567 +1.819 9:07:01.206
9 1:03.796 +1511 9:11:02.467 2 1:05.579 +1.420 9:02:36.062 4 1:06.575 +0.827 9:08:07.781
10 1:02.885 +0.600 9:12:05.352 3 1:04.914 +0755 9:03:40.976 5 1:07.096 +1348 9:09:14.877
11 1:03.291 +1.006 9:13:08.643 4 1:05.333 +1174 9:04:46.309 6 1:06.510 +0.762 9:10:21.387
5 1:07.000 +2.841 9:05:53.309 7 1:06.540 +0.792 9:11:27.927
(40) Tonni Navrsgaard 6 1:04.159 9:06:57.468 8 1:05.748 9:12:33.675
9:01:55.770 7 1:04.369 +0.210 9:08:01.837 9 1:12.997 +7.249 9:13:46.672
5 1:04.752 +2.113 9:03:00.522 8 1:21.511 +17.352 9:09:23.348
3 1:04.578 +1.939 9:04:05.100 (138) Rune Romdal
4 1:06.425 +3.786 9:05:11.525 (127) Mike Spile T 9:02:29.927
5 1:04.553 +1914 9:06:16.078 1 9:01:39.149 2 1:09.320 +3412 9:03:39.247
6 1:03.374 +0735 9:07:19.452 2 1:09.593 +5203 9:02:48.742 3 1:08.968 +3.060 9:04:48.215
7 1:03.127 +0.488 9:08:22.579 3 1:07.088 +2.698 9:03:55.830 4 1:07.456 +1.548 9:05:55.671
8 1:02.639 9:09:25.218 4 1:05.780 +1.390 9:05:01.610 5 1:06.819 +0911 9:07:02.490
9 1:16.411 +13.772 9:10:41.629 5 1:05.363 +0973 9:06:06.973 6 1:07.174 +1.266 9:08:09.664
6 1:06.150 +1.760 9:07:13.123 7 1:06.436 +0.528 9:09:16.100
(44) Danny Raavad 7 1:05.818 +1428 9:08:18.941 8 1:05.908 9:10:22.008
T 9:01:19.627 8 1:04.659 +0.269 9:09:23.600 9 1:06.463 +0.555 9:11:28.471
2 1:07.463 +4.786 9:02:27.090 9 1:04.547 +0.157 9:10:28.147 10 1:17.237 +11.329 9:12:45.708
3 1:05.217 +2.540 9:03:32.307 10 1:04.390 9:11:32.537
4 1:07.745 +5.068 9:04:40.052 11 1:07.010 +2.620 9:12:39.547 (12) Anders Cronberg
5 1:04.512 +1.835 9:05:44.564 12 1:04.545 +0.155 9:13:44.092 T 9:01:25.671
6 1:02.677 9:06:47.241 2 1:09.805 +3797 9:02:35.476
7 1:03.389 +0712 9:07:50.630 (226) Jeff Carlsen 3 1:08.103 +2.095 9:03:43.579
8 1:04.731 +2.054 9:08:55.361 1 9:05:23.595 4 1:06.905 +0.897 9:04:50.484
9 1:02.986 +0.309 9:09:58.347 2 1:07.020 +2274 9:06:30.615 5 1:07.522 +1514 9:05:58.006
10 1:04.539 +1.862 9:11:02.886 3 1:06.550 +1.804 9:07:37.165 6 1:06.008 9:07:04.014
11 1:02.832 +0.155 9:12:05.718 4 1:06.535 +1.789 9:08:43.700 7 1:14.176 +8.168 9:08:18.190
12 1:02.678 +0.001 9:13:08.3% 5 1:04.746 9:09:48.446
6 1:05.135 +0.389 9:10:53.581 (900) Casper Johansen
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 7 1:12.939 +8.193 9:12:06.520 T 9:03:31.185
T 9:01:59.480 2 1:13.079 +6.059 9:04:44.264
2 1:05.306 +1.922 9:03:04.786 (300) Martin Iver Pedersen 3 1:10.114 +3.094 9:05:54.378
3 1:03.928 +0.544 9:04:08.714 1 9:02:17.417 4 1:07.784 +0.764 9:07:02.162
4 1:03.384 9:05:12.098 2 1:12.266 +7.105 9:03:29.683 5 1:07.138 +0.118 9:08:09.300
5 1:15.377 +11.993 9:06:27.475 3 1:09.115 +3.954 9:04:38.798 6 1:07.221 +0.201 9:09:16.521
4 1:08.371 +3.210 9:05:47.169 7 1:07.245 +0.225 9:10:23.766
(670) Jan Grén 5 1:07.195 +2.034 9:06:54.364 8 1:07.890 +0.870 9:11:31.656
1 9:00:30.783 6 1:06.149 +0.988 9:08:00.513 9 1:07.639 +0.619 9:12:39.295
2 1:40.090 +36.379 9:02:10.873 7 1:06.712 +1.551 9:09:07.225 10 1:07.020 9:13:46.315
3 1:07.579 +3868 9:03:18.452 8 1:05.410 +0.249 9:10:12.635
4 1:06.465 +2754 9:04:24.917 9 1:05.161 9:11:17.79% (776) Keld Sommer
5 1:06.565 +2.854 9:05:31.482 10 1:05.732 +0.571 9:12:23.528 1 0:03:07.371
6 1:05.552 +1.841 9:06:37.034 11 1:20.762 +15.601 9:13:44.290 2 1:23.094 +16.035 9:04:30.465
7 1:04.664 +0.953 9:07:41.698 3 3:03.111 +1:56.052 9:07:33.576
8 1:04.427 +0.716 9:08:46.125 (2) Andreas Stefansen 4 1:10.286 +3.227 9:08:43.862
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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Knutstorp

Friday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.

Black 0900-0915 8/8/2014.09:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 . . . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.740 +1.681 9:09:52.602
6 1:07.369 +0.310 9:10:59.971
7 1:07.059 9:12:07.030
8 1:07.416 +0.357 9:13:14.446
(115) Séren Lundh
9:01:30.433
2 1:08.380 +1.080 9:02:38.813
3 1:08.710 +1.410 9:03:47.523
4 1:07.300 9:04:54.823
5 1:08.005 +0.705 9:06:02.828
6 1:08.200 +0.900 9:07:11.028
7 1:08.288 +0.988 9:08:19.316
8 1:07.668 +0.368 9:09:26.984
9 1:18.358 +11.058 9:10:45.342
(41) Daniel Gustafsson
1 9:05:11.431
2 1:09.509 +2.019 9:06:20.940
3 1:08.984 +149%4 9:07:29.924
4 1:07.932 +0.442 9:08:37.856
5 1:07.490 9:09:45.346
6 1:08.171 +0.681 9:10:53.517
7 1:16.141 +8.651 9:12:09.658
(128) jan mandelid
9:02:26.887
2 1:09.536 +0.362 9:03:36.423
3 1:09.174 9:04:45.597
4 1:18.538 +9.364 9:06:04.135
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 9:04:47.937
2 1:10.579 9:05:58.516
3 1:20.085 +9.506 9:07:18.601
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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